
                                  Chippewa Falls Invitational
                                   Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, WI
                                        October 1, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5703 Karina Gilson            09 Hudson                       19:56.3  6:26 
      2    2 5668 Hanna Guckenberg         12 Eau Claire North             20:05.7  6:29 
      3    3 5676 Emily Schmitt            11 Eau Claire North             20:21.5  6:34 
      4    4 5591 Maisy Wingert            10 Chippewa Falls               20:26.2  6:35 
      5    5 5730 Joie Ross                12 La Crosse Logan              20:30.5  6:37 
      6    6 5573 Katie Faris              10 Chippewa Falls               20:41.8  6:40 
      7    7 5724 Brooke Jorstad           11 La Crosse Logan              20:45.8  6:41 
      8    8 5723 Signe Johnson            11 La Crosse Logan              21:06.5  6:48 
      9    9 5670 Miciah Mills             10 Eau Claire North             21:21.0  6:53 
     10   10 5589 Arica Swift              10 Chippewa Falls               21:40.9  6:59 
     11   11 5704 Anika Kling              12 Hudson                       21:56.2  7:04 
     12   12 5707 Maddie Vanness           12 Hudson                       22:01.1  7:06 
     13   13 5726 Libby Miller             09 La Crosse Logan              22:02.5  7:06 
     14   14 5721 Ellie Hanewall           12 La Crosse Logan              22:09.3  7:08 
     15   15 5702 Maria Annen              09 Hudson                       22:10.4  7:09 
     16   16 5582 Chaz Ann Olson           11 Chippewa Falls               22:10.5  7:09 
     17   17 5580 Emma Meyer               12 Chippewa Falls               22:15.4  7:10 
     18   18 5708 Kaylen Ward              10 Hudson                       22:15.6  7:10 
     19   19 5667 Savannah Gray            11 Eau Claire North             22:31.1  7:15 
     20   20 5673 Savannah Osterude        10 Eau Claire North             22:31.2  7:15 
     21   21 5769 Mallory Kelly            11 New Richmond                 22:34.9  7:17 
     22   22 5705 Sara Miller              11 Hudson                       22:35.3  7:17 
     23   23 5754 Lexi Brown               11 New Richmond                 22:37.1  7:17 
     24   24 5752 Sophie Auvin             10 New Richmond                 22:37.1  7:17 
     25   25 5575 Katie Gienapp            11 Chippewa Falls               22:41.8  7:19 
     26   26 5541 Emma Berndt              11 Baldwin-Woodville            22:43.3  7:19 
     27   27 5766 Amanda Johnson           09 New Richmond                 23:05.7  7:27 
     28   28 5765 Bailey Hubmer            09 New Richmond                 23:15.7  7:30 
     29   29 5672 Katrina Mousel           09 Eau Claire North             23:23.3  7:32 
     30   30 5568 Meghan Cihasky           12 Chippewa Falls               23:29.1  7:34 
     31   31 5764 Haylee Hinton            11 New Richmond                 23:31.1  7:35 
     32   32 5716 Chloe Barth              10 La Crosse Logan              23:32.7  7:35 
     33   33 5772 Harley Leavens           12 New Richmond                 23:37.0  7:37 
     34   34 5706 Natalie Schlepp          10 Hudson                       23:42.5  7:38 
     35   35 5542 Gabrielle Chapin         12 Baldwin-Woodville            24:29.9  7:54 
     36   36 5821 Molly Bergum             12 Superior                     24:29.9  7:54 
     37   37 5825 Isabella Evavold         12 Superior                     24:29.9  7:54 
     38   38 5834 Sophie Kintop            10 Superior                     24:43.8  7:58 
     39   39 5669 Karsten Hancock          09 Eau Claire North             25:31.4  8:13 
     40   40 5836 Lorena Lane              12 Superior                     25:32.3  8:14 
     41   41 5824 Amelia Evavold           09 Superior                     26:40.4  8:36 
     42   42 5548 Amanda Kaiser            12 Baldwin-Woodville            26:53.2  8:40 
     43   43 5543 Talissa Chapin           10 Baldwin-Woodville            26:55.5  8:40 
     44   44 5832 Jessica Kimmes           09 Superior                     26:55.5  8:40 
     45   45 5835 Paige Lach               09 Superior                     26:55.5  8:40 
     46   46 5550 Sidney Roemhild          10 Baldwin-Woodville            26:57.3  8:41 
     47   47 5549 Emma O'Connell           10 Baldwin-Woodville            27:45.9  8:57 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    47  La Crosse Logan                       (21:19.0  106:34.6 1:38.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Joie Ross                 12 20:30.5
  2      7  Brooke Jorstad            11 20:45.8
  3      8  Signe Johnson             11 21:06.5
  4     13  Libby Miller              09 22:02.5
  5     14  Ellie Hanewall            12 22:09.3
  6   ( 32) Chloe Barth               10 23:32.7
  
  2.    53  Chippewa Falls                        (21:27.0  107:14.8 1:49.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Maisy Wingert             10 20:26.2
  2      6  Katie Faris               10 20:41.8
  3     10  Arica Swift               10 21:40.9
  4     16  Chaz Ann Olson            11 22:10.5
  5     17  Emma Meyer                12 22:15.4
  6   ( 25) Katie Gienapp             11 22:41.8
  7   ( 30) Meghan Cihasky            12 23:29.1
  
  3.    53  Eau Claire North                      (21:22.1  106:50.5 2:25.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Hanna Guckenberg          12 20:05.7
  2      3  Emily Schmitt             11 20:21.5
  3      9  Miciah Mills              10 21:21.0
  4     19  Savannah Gray             11 22:31.1
  5     20  Savannah Osterude         10 22:31.2
  6   ( 29) Katrina Mousel            09 23:23.3
  7   ( 39) Karsten Hancock           09 25:31.4
  
  4.    57  Hudson                                (21:40.0  108:19.6 2:19.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Karina Gilson             09 19:56.3
  2     11  Anika Kling               12 21:56.2
  3     12  Maddie Vanness            12 22:01.1
  4     15  Maria Annen               09 22:10.4
  5     18  Kaylen Ward               10 22:15.6
  6   ( 22) Sara Miller               11 22:35.3
  7   ( 34) Natalie Schlepp           10 23:42.5
  
  5.   123  New Richmond                          (22:50.1  114:10.5 0:40.8)
====================================================
  1     21  Mallory Kelly             11 22:34.9
  2     23  Lexi Brown                11 22:37.1
  3     24  Sophie Auvin              10 22:37.1
  4     27  Amanda Johnson            09 23:05.7
  5     28  Bailey Hubmer             09 23:15.7
  6   ( 31) Haylee Hinton             11 23:31.1
  7   ( 33) Harley Leavens            12 23:37.0
  
  6.   192  Superior                              (25:11.3  125:56.3 2:10.5)
====================================================
  1     36  Molly Bergum              12 24:29.9
  2     37  Isabella Evavold          12 24:29.9
  3     38  Sophie Kintop             10 24:43.8
  4     40  Lorena Lane               12 25:32.3
  5     41  Amelia Evavold            09 26:40.4
  6   ( 44) Jessica Kimmes            09 26:55.5
  7   ( 45) Paige Lach                09 26:55.5
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   192  Baldwin-Woodville                     (25:35.9  127:59.2 4:14.0)
====================================================
  1     26  Emma Berndt               11 22:43.3
  2     35  Gabrielle Chapin          12 24:29.9
  3     42  Amanda Kaiser             12 26:53.2
  4     43  Talissa Chapin            10 26:55.5
  5     46  Sidney Roemhild           10 26:57.3
  6   ( 47) Emma O'Connell            10 27:45.9
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5586 Bailee Sillman           11 Chippewa Falls               22:31.7  7:16 
      2    2 5587 Hannah Sillman           09 Chippewa Falls               22:41.4  7:19 
      3    3 5576 Sydney Hillert           12 Chippewa Falls               22:51.2  7:22 
      4    4 5585 Abigayle Runge           11 Chippewa Falls               23:03.1  7:26 
      5    5 5566 Olivia Bliek             10 Chippewa Falls               23:09.3  7:28 
      6    6 5674 Isabel Richardson        10 Eau Claire North             23:27.3  7:33 
      7    7 5665 Jayce Fisher             10 Eau Claire North             23:32.7  7:35 
      8    8 5565 Mikhaela Beebe           12 Chippewa Falls               23:47.7  7:40 
      9    9 5776 Alli Preece              10 New Richmond                 23:56.3  7:43 
     10   10 5722 Violette Hanson-Meyers   09 La Crosse Logan              24:04.0  7:45 
     11   11 5729 Tonya Pitt               10 La Crosse Logan              24:07.3  7:46 
     12   12 5574 Henriette Foss           12 Chippewa Falls               24:09.9  7:47 
     13      5581 Geneva Nunes             11 Chippewa Falls               24:20.1  7:50 
     14   13 5718 Rachel Carboni           12 La Crosse Logan              24:27.2  7:53 
     15   14 5662 Prestyn Bernier          09 Eau Claire North             24:28.7  7:53 
     16   15 5757 Lauren Ferguson          12 New Richmond                 24:35.8  7:56 
     17   16 5759 Coral Gronquist          09 New Richmond                 24:44.2  7:58 
     18   17 5734 Hannah Vonruden          11 La Crosse Logan              24:51.8  8:01 
     19   18 5774 Lise Mercat              11 New Richmond                 25:00.3  8:03 
     20   19 5753 Megan Bennig             09 New Richmond                 25:02.3  8:04 
     21   20 5727 Jessie Morschhauser      10 La Crosse Logan              25:28.8  8:13 
     22   21 5663 Hannah Brommer           12 Eau Claire North             25:28.8  8:13 
     23      5578 Chloe Kofman             12 Chippewa Falls               25:38.2  8:16 
     24   22 5771 Emma Kling               12 New Richmond                 25:50.8  8:20 
     25   23 5763 Hannah Hinton            09 New Richmond                 25:59.0  8:22 
     26   24 5678 Alex Thomas              09 Eau Claire North             26:00.1  8:23 
     27   25 5671 Morgan Moucha            10 Eau Claire North             26:02.2  8:23 
     28   26 5719 Christine Chen           10 La Crosse Logan              26:20.9  8:29 
     29      5569 McKenna Cox              10 Chippewa Falls               26:23.1  8:30 
     30      5758 Jessie Gillis            12 New Richmond                 26:33.3  8:33 
     31      5760 Ali Hamholm              11 New Richmond                 26:33.4  8:33 
     32      5590 Kaitlyn Tinbert          09 Chippewa Falls               26:34.8  8:34 
     33   27 5843 Jenna Roberts            09 Superior                     26:37.9  8:35 
     34      5770 Madeline Kestner         12 New Richmond                 26:41.0  8:36 
     35   28 5823 Lexy Doolittle           11 Superior                     26:42.0  8:36 
     36      5781 Jennah Wilson            09 New Richmond                 26:43.0  8:36 
     37   29 5826 Alayna Fender            11 Superior                     26:44.0  8:37 
     38      5778 Sammy Struss             12 New Richmond                 26:55.5  8:40 
     39      5567 Angel Borja              10 Chippewa Falls               26:57.1  8:41 
     40   30 5846 Celeste Valley           11 Superior                     26:57.8  8:41 
     41      5767 Hanna Johnson            10 New Richmond                 27:03.0  8:43 
     42      5761 Sydney Haseleu           10 New Richmond                 27:11.1  8:45 
     43      5779 Ravyn Swanson            10 New Richmond                 27:20.6  8:49 
     44      5571 Emma Dunn                11 Chippewa Falls               27:23.0  8:49 
     45   31 5838 Allie Lindsey            10 Superior                     27:23.6  8:50 
     46   32 5842 Alyssa Rhodes            11 Superior                     27:23.7  8:50 
     47   33 5845 Hannah Toland            12 Superior                     27:23.8  8:50 
     48   34 5728 Erin Pierce              11 La Crosse Logan              27:35.0  8:53 
     49      5583 Paige Polhamus           10 Chippewa Falls               27:55.5  9:00 
     50      5830 Kat Hunter               10 Superior                     28:00.2  9:01 
     51      5822 Jillian Degraef          10 Superior                     28:04.4  9:03 
     52      5841 Maddy Plunket            12 Superior                     28:04.5  9:03 
     53      5827 Sophie Goad              11 Superior                     28:05.6  9:03 
     54      5828 Nicole Hendry            11 Superior                     28:12.5  9:05 
     55      5584 Myshell Reith            11 Chippewa Falls               28:43.8  9:15 
     56   35 5666 Regina Garcia            09 Eau Claire North             28:48.0  9:17 
     57      5675 Rebecca Running          09 Eau Claire North             28:53.4  9:18 
     58      5725 Barrette Keeffe          12 La Crosse Logan              29:28.5  9:30 
     59      5782 Amber Ziegler            11 New Richmond                 29:49.4  9:36 
     60      5762 Kyla Hatzenbeler         10 New Richmond                 30:56.6  9:58 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      5546 Victoria Henderson       10 Baldwin-Woodville            31:02.1 10:00 
     62      5755 Payton Casey             10 New Richmond                 31:20.0 10:06 
     63      5840 Madison Massoglia        10 Superior                     32:52.8 10:35 
     64      5820 Tailyn Bennett           10 Superior                     32:52.9 10:36 
     65      5751 Izzy Adams               10 New Richmond                 34:34.9 11:08 
     66      5544 Grace Eitland            10 Baldwin-Woodville            36:08.2 11:38 
     67      5775 Grace Metzger            10 New Richmond                 37:15.1 12:00 
     68      5545 Harmony Henderson        09 Baldwin-Woodville            37:45.7 12:10 
     69      5677 Emma Stokka              10 Eau Claire North             38:29.3 12:24 
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  1.    15  Chippewa Falls                        (22:51.4  114:16.7 0:37.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Bailee Sillman            11 22:31.7
  2      2  Hannah Sillman            09 22:41.4
  3      3  Sydney Hillert            12 22:51.2
  4      4  Abigayle Runge            11 23:03.1
  5      5  Olivia Bliek              10 23:09.3
  6   (  8) Mikhaela Beebe            12 23:47.7
  7   ( 12) Henriette Foss            12 24:09.9
  
  2.    71  La Crosse Logan                       (24:35.9  122:59.1 1:24.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Violette Hanson-Meyers    09 24:04.0
  2     11  Tonya Pitt                10 24:07.3
  3     13  Rachel Carboni            12 24:27.2
  4     17  Hannah Vonruden           11 24:51.8
  5     20  Jessie Morschhauser       10 25:28.8
  6   ( 26) Christine Chen            10 26:20.9
  7   ( 34) Erin Pierce               11 27:35.0
  
  3.    72  Eau Claire North                      (24:35.6  122:57.6 2:32.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Isabel Richardson         10 23:27.3
  2      7  Jayce Fisher              10 23:32.7
  3     14  Prestyn Bernier           09 24:28.7
  4     21  Hannah Brommer            12 25:28.8
  5     24  Alex Thomas               09 26:00.1
  6   ( 25) Morgan Moucha             10 26:02.2
  7   ( 35) Regina Garcia             09 28:48.0
  
  4.    77  New Richmond                          (24:39.8  123:18.9 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Alli Preece               10 23:56.3
  2     15  Lauren Ferguson           12 24:35.8
  3     16  Coral Gronquist           09 24:44.2
  4     18  Lise Mercat               11 25:00.3
  5     19  Megan Bennig              09 25:02.3
  6   ( 22) Emma Kling                12 25:50.8
  7   ( 23) Hannah Hinton             09 25:59.0
  
  5.   145  Superior                              (26:53.1  134:25.3 0:45.7)
====================================================
  1     27  Jenna Roberts             09 26:37.9
  2     28  Lexy Doolittle            11 26:42.0
  3     29  Alayna Fender             11 26:44.0
  4     30  Celeste Valley            11 26:57.8
  5     31  Allie Lindsey             10 27:23.6
  6   ( 32) Alyssa Rhodes             11 27:23.7
  7   ( 33) Hannah Toland             12 27:23.8


